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График выдачи и приема пищи 

в дошкольных группах МОУ НШД с.п.Куба-Таба 

на 2023-2024 учебный год. 

 

 

 

          Группы 

 

  

группа 

раннего 

возраста 

  младшая 

группа 

 

Средняя 

группа 

 

Старшая 

группа 

 

Подготов

ительная 

группа 

 

 Подготовка к 

завтраку, завтрак 

8.05-8.35 

 

8.05-8.35 8.00-8.30 8.10-8.40 8.20-8.45 

Второй завтрак 9.20-9.40 

 

 

9.55-10.10 10.05-

10.20 

10.10-

10.20 

10.10-

10.20 

 Подготовка к 

обеду, обед 

11.30-

12.00 

 

11.50-

12.20 

11.50-

12.20 

12.00-

12.30 

12.10-

12.30 

 Подготовка к 

полднику, 

полдник 

15.00-

15.25 

 

15.15-

15.35 

15.15-

15.35 

15.20-

15.35 

15.20-

15.35 
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